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NAME

Carter Goldsten
Erin Topham
Luke Wichmann
Audrey Smith
Natalie Beiter
Jordan Mountain
Rebeccah Froebe
Aerial Grubbs
Tyler Christians
Isaac Mountain
Jade Mountain
Xander Phillips
Evan Mijares
Jaden Gregg
Charlie Smith
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6-8 Boys & Girls

Baldwin
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9 & 10 Boys/Girls and 11 & 12 Girls

NAME
Andrei Zolotor
Payton Howat
Allison Topham
Samantha Phillips
Connor Phillips
Caden Swinicki
Hannah Holbert
Mason Smith
Kate Allen
Alex Stamps
Taylor Cusick
Alexis Mijares
Megan McNutt
Abby Steiner
Aspen Greg
John Grubbs
Anna Stamps
Alex Hall

2 Mile Results

Ag
10
12
10
12
10
10
12
10

9
11
10
11
11
11

9
10
10
10

Christopher Neighbors 9

Madison Peth
Kaitlyn Shipman
Hannah Cole

9
11
10
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Mile Split

Finish
8:30.31
8:36.28
8:38.82
8:48.09
8:58.06
9:22.48
9:52.48
10:09.84
10:19.93
11:44.81
11:50.72
12:15.90
13:12.47
13:25.15
13:35.87

Finish
13:13.47
13:16.31
13:16.78
13:26.31
13:51.34
13:51:69
13:59.68
14:13:46
14:19.81
14:22:24
14:25:31
14:28.72
14:42.12
14:57.44
14:59.65
15:02.31
15:06.43
15:07.94
15:21.96
15:23.05
15:28.00
15:39.03



23
24
25
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Hailey German
Tony Grubbs
Amber Reed
Allie Twietmeyer
Harrison Kotre
Alex Davis
Colleen Hand

Emily McMinnville

Lauren Cusick
Randi Overkamp
Lauren Howell
Mondre Fortune
Lauren Moose
Natalie Smith
Rachel Froebe
Naomi Grubbs
Mick Harris
Isabelle Hardy
Alex Lorei
Joshua Blair

NAME

Eric Lightfoot
Luke Embry
Jeff Howell
Sam Kleinsasser
Zach Penrod
Stuart McNutt
Quincy Hall
Jaylen Riley
Nathan Straubel
Sentrell Buckley
Kenny Froebe
Kristen Hall
Andrea Hall
Jaire Fortune
Nolan Orth
Mark Riley
Anna Cruise
Kaylee Shanley
Aaron Dryden
Lesane Carter
Phoebe Grubbs
Shelby Stevens
Austin Neighbors

11

10
12
12

11
12

12
10
11

10
11
10

12
10

Baldwin
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11 -12 Boys

Age
16
13
17
13
12
13
11
13
12
11
13
15
13
12
12
12
15
13
14
12
13
14
12

13 - 17 Girls & Boys
2 Mile Results

Y4 Mile

Mile Split

15:41.12
15:53.11
16:00.15
16:00.58
16:04.09
16:06.53
16:16.59
16:34.65
16:39.37
16:41.87
16:45.50
16:49.09
16:57.96
17:31.40
17:49.72
19:42.28
19:49.56
20:07.87
20:19.12
23:08.06

Finish
11:07.28
12:01.84
12:20.02
12:25.56
12:39.52
12:41.50
13:02.84
13:03.93
13:11.75
13:36.40
13:39.25
13:42.34
13:47.52
13:47.84
13:54.90
13:57.96
14:13.31
14:26.28
14:46.96
15:13.27
15:15.18
15:19.34
15:42.68
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25
26
27

NOTE: Congratulations to everyone who participated in the meet!

Griffin Hardy
Kaleb Haskell
Kristian Rausls
Joaquin Dorado

11
12
11
11

16:15.84
17:00.72
19:08.81
21:56.12



